ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ISIN:  FR0014005AL0

Overview

2024/04/10 17:20:01
Price

12.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.10)

FR0014005AL0
ANTIN
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

2,333 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

12.92 EUR (200)
13.06 EUR (200)
13.26 EUR
13.26 EUR
12.94 EUR
13.04 EUR
13.30 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=351693335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014005AL0&ID_NOTATION=351693335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c70405b4499c530167cbd4a94edeebf797b74ae91ad5b5b0431c4facc67a2ae6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46963c9e5ac692b17&time=1712858357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b4f6e8861369f10561cf83e04bf375479259f48c00a09f623aa692e9df1b480&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d281a9abaa5385407&time=1712858357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50c576c037a82b28ad50c0768d8d45187884fe5f818fcbad9d6eb589fa414d16&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79e85ec3fd2757ed8&time=1712858357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56d23247904ffe21d2dd1149712186235dc5ff5716cc4abd5055778c211fee24&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a65799f118c4f5e10&time=1712858357&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a11688811fe69222f5ffba70aae1b64a0e78cf068d16aac3b02dcf2dbe115d0f&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b0e792a55e86a53b&time=1712858357&tool=RSC

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Details

2024/04/10 17:20:01

Price

12.94 EUR

Difference © -077%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN FRO014005AL0
Symbol ANTIN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,333 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.92 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 13.06 EUR (200)
Open 13.26 EUR
High 13.26 EUR
Low 12.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.04 EUR
VWAP 13.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.89% -19.06% -
Perf (abs.)  +1.69 -3.07 -
Beta 0.91 1.20 1.28
Volatility 44.32 39.24 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/

04/10
Munich 2024/

04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/10
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

08:05

17:30

17:20

13.12 EUR (0)

13.76 EUR (80)

13.73 EUR (25)

13.75 EUR (15)

17.13 EUR (2024/02/20)
12.01 EUR (2024/01/11)
17.13 EUR (2024/02/20)
10.07 EUR (2023/10/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

13.24 EUR 0.00 1

12.90 EUR 0.00 10

13.22 EUR 0.00 1

13.07 EUR 0.00 2

12.94 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351693335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353954288

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:35 13.02 EUR 0.36

- - 0.00

19:30 12.92 EUR 0.00

248
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352574400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352970552

ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ANTIN |

Contact Details
ANTIN INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS

rue Saint-Honore 374 75001 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 70 08 13 00
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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